
8.15 Station Notices
This Sceptred Isle; "Windsor"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.20 liungarian Rhapsody, No. 6
(Liszt), played by @exanderBorowsky (pianist)
9.25 "A Chinese Solomon," Play
by & W. Kenyon, N.Z. author.
A Story of Love and Justice in
Modern China (NBS production)
9.51 Pecca Salon Orchestra:"Sweetest Story Ever Told"(Stolz), "The Swan" (Saint-Saens), "Chinese Lullaby"
(Bowers)

:10. 0 Close down
:

ine ee.
8. O a.m. Tunes for the Breakfas}
Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand ‘

10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Light and Bright
41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12, 0 Close down

Sunday. May 6VA: Se.1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
8. 0 Songs of the Islands
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
eee eee

40.30 You'll Enjoy Education
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Ligteners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News

:2.45 Notable Trials
:3.30 The Music and. the Story(Pauline Rodgers) :

4.15 One Man’s Family
4.30 Diggers’ session (Rod
Taibot)
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7, 0 A.T.C. Quiz7.30 Radio Theatre programme~8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Mark of Pain
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning9.0 Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
9.15. Band sessionbe
2Meee

Road Service ofare* cheerful Tunes

14.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 Diggers’ session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.26. The Hit Parade2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien

: 5.25 Favourites of the Week6.0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks7.30 Evening Concert Programme8. 0 Reserved8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Dawn Is Breaking
10. 5 Restful. Melodies
10.30 Variety11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

SZB ae an
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom's’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session

2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3,30 Notable Trials
5. 0 Storytime with 6ryanO’Brien
5.30 Feature Preview: To-daywith Aesop ~

6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, -with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Community Singing
"tg Sunday Night Talk9 Light Classical Interlude

:

e415 The Living Theatre: They
Came Back
10. 0 Restful Music
11. 0+ Lendon News

SOD dane te
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Songs of Praise9.80 Dunedin Choirs
10, 0 The Hospital session
71. CQ Sports Digest11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 You Asked For it
1.15 London News2.0 The Sunday Show2.30 Notable Trials
4.15 Preview of Submarine
~ Patrol.
4.30 We Discuss Books

/

|

1.15 p.m. London News

B. 0 Storytime with ®ryan
O’Brien5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George:
Bezar)
7. 0 A.T.C. Quiz7.15 BB&C programme
7.45 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
8.15 Professor 1.Q.
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Film
9.15 Hit Parase
9.30 The Living Theatre: The
Valiant
11. 0 London News
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8. 0 a Light and Bright8.45 News9.0 Your Hymns and Mine
9.15 Sunday Celebrity
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Medileys and Selections
10.30-12.0 As You Like It Request
Programme
5. 0 p.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz session
7. 0 Itma: Tommy Handley’s
BBC Production
4 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
os Sunday Night Talk0 The Living Theatre: The
Calf10.0 Close down
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all Philips radios
Philips replacement
valves are available
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Makers of the famous Philids RadioplayersLamps and X-Ray EquipmentPv.i
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